

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7200 OF 2004

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SMT.JULISMON TARIANG

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Devvrat,Adv.

Mr. Bose Chiramel,Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Partha Sarthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

wal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggar

Court Master

Court Master